

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.WP.No.10380 of 2026**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | Office<br>Note |
|-----------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 01        | 21.04.2026 | <p><b><u>RRR, J &amp; TCDS,J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></b></p> <p>For the reasons stated in the affidavit,<br/>permission is accorded for reconstruction of the<br/>bundle in WP No.10380 of 2008.</p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>WP.No.10380 of 2026</u></b></p> <p>Post along with WP Nos.14584 &amp; 18514 of<br/>2007 on 28.04.2026.</p> <div style="text-align: right;"><hr/><b>RRR, J</b></div> <div style="text-align: right;"><hr/><b>TCDS,J</b></div> <p>DSB</p> |                |